Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
GOK, GOK-N + WW-T Roofing fixing system
Pre-assembled telescopic fastening system for wood substrate.
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-09/0346
•	 UKTA-22/6338
Product information

Min. thick
ness
Max. thickness
Timber Plywood
Chipboard
OSB
d L D t
fix
t
fix
t
fix
t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-GOK-015 15.5 15 50 30 96 100 102
R-GOK-035 15.5 35 50 50 116 120 122
R-GOK-065 15.5 65 50 80 146 150 152
R-GOK-075 15.5 75 50 90 156 160 162
R-GOK-085 15.5 85 50 100 166 170 172
R-GOK-095 15.5 95 50 110 176 180 182
R-GOK-105 15.5 105 50 120 186 190 192
R-GOK-125 15.5 125 50 140 206 210 212
R-GOK-135 15.5 135 50 150 216 220 222
R-GOK-165 15.5 165 50 180 246 250 252
R-GOK-185 15.5 185 50 200 266 270 272
R-GOK-225 15.5 225 50 240 306 310 312
R-GOK-255 15.5 255 50 270 336 340 342
R-GOK-285 15.5 285 50 300 366 370 372
R-GOK-325 15.5 325 50 340 406 410 412
R-GOK-385 15.5 385 50 400 466 470 472
R-GOK-425 15.5 425 50 440 506 510 512
R-GOK-525-N 15.5 525 50 540 606 610 612
R-GOK-625-N 15.5 625 50 640 706 710 712
R-GOK-725-N 15.5 725 50 740 806 810 812
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
Length of the
thread (at least)
d L b
[mm] [mm] [mm]
R-WW-50T25 5 25
R-WW-50T35 5 35
R-WW-50T45 5 45
R-WW-50T55 5 55
R-WW-50T75 5 75 50
R-WW-50T90 5 90 50
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
Substrate Timber Plywood Chipboard OSB